CHROMASOL JADE
CHROMASOL JADE analytical columns are process defined, measured, validated, controlled and
deployed for assays near-real and separation methods best known in the industry. CHROMASOL JADE
brand is the way forward for efficient and better separations.
CHROMASOL JADE has high purity porous spherical 5μm silica stationary phase with C18 Chemistry and
carbon wt% of 16, surface area of 400 m2/g, pore size of 100Å, 120Å and end capped for good peak
shape.
CHROMASOL JADE columns are tested and a typical Chromatogram is illustrated.

first 9.5 hrs and next an increase by 13% in the remaining time up to 16hrs. The tailing factor
decreases by 2.7% while the void volume shows decrease by 24%.
CHROMASOL JADE PREP
Intek Chromasol Preparatory scale columns have superior performance features with 33% more plate
numbers and offer better peak shape benefits compared to exotic columns in its class. In scaling up
purifications to sizeable magnitude, one can relatively load a larger quantity of the sample in the
injection volume and the separation patterns are controllable by adjusting the flow rate for the column
cross section in use. For a resolution of ≤1.75 mins between ethyl benzoate and methyl benzoate,
CHROMASOL JADE PREP can take a loading of ≥ 800mg. The larger load ability of these columns is a
huge benefit and has been a performer in large scale separations of third party applications.
Ordering Information
Bonded Phases Particle size, μm Pore Size, Å Column Size, mm Part No
C18
5
100
4.6  x  250 IC185100-4625
4.6  x  150 IC185100-4615
4.6  x  100 IC185100-4610
120
4.6  x  250 IC185120-4625
4.6  x  150 IC185120-4615
4.6  x  100 IC185120-4610
100
21.2 x 250 IC185100-21225
21.2 x 150 IC185100-21215
21.2 x 100 IC185100-21210
10
100
21.2 x 250 IC1810100-21225
21.2 x 150 IC1810100-21215
21.2 x 100 IC1810100-21210
A performance validation report will be furnished with every column ordered.
Prep HPLC column Performance
Brand  Column
Size